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State Grange E-mail Contact Sheet
State Officers:
Master/President - George Russell
President@CTStateGrange.org

Overseer - Robert Buck
Overseer@CTStateGrange.org

Lecturer - Dave Roberts
Lecturer@CTStateGrange.org

Steward - Ted Powell
Steward@CTStateGrange.org

Assistant Steward - Roy Harrington 
AstSteward@CTStateGrange.org

Lady Ast. Steward - Eloise Osuch 
LAS@CTStateGrange.org

Chaplain - Charles Dimmick
Chaplain@CTStateGrange.org

Treasurer - Jody Cameron
Treasurer@CTStateGrange.org

Secretary - Todd Gelineau
Secretary@CTStateGrange.org

Gatekeeper - Jaimie Cameron
Gatekeeper@CTStateGrange.org

Flora - Michelle DeDominicis
Pomona@CTStateGrange.org

Pomona - Carol Hnath
Flora@CTStateGrange.org

Ceres - Cindy Finch
*Cindy does not use E-mail

Pianist - Mary Lou Keefe
Pianist@CTStateGrange.org

Executive Com. 1 - Alma Graham 
Executive1@CTStateGrange.org

Deputies:
General Deputy - Peter Keefe 
GenDeputy@CTStateGrange.org

Pomona Deputy - Jeff Barnes
loadstar70@comcast.net

Deputies - 
Sandy & Earl Phillips
esp5019@sbcglobal.net

Deputy - Donald Lanoue
dlanoue35@gmail.com

Deputy - Ted Beebe
trbusa@yahoo.com

Committees:

Legislative Committee:

Director - Alma Graham
Legislative@CTStateGrange.org

Leg. Committee - Charles Dimmick
Leg_Dimmick@CTStateGrange.org

Leg. Committee - Noel Miller
Leg_Miller@CTStateGrange.org

Leg. Committee - Susan Masino
Leg_Masino@CTStateGrange.org

Legislative Liaison - Gordon Gibson
GGibson@CTStateGrange.org

Membership Committee:
Director - Faith Quinlan
Membership@CTStateGrange.org

Mem. Committee - Barbara Prindle
Membership_Barbara@CTStateGrange.org

Mem. Committee - Shelley Cameron
Membership_Shelley@CTStateGrange.org

Family Activities  / CWA:
Director - Dawn Percoski
CWA@CTStateGrange.org

Junior Committee:
Co-Director - Michelle DeDominicis
Co-Director - Kathy Teft
Juniors@CTStateGrange.org

Youth Committee:
Co-Director - Dawn Anstett
Youth@CTStateGrange.org 

Agriculture Committee:
Director - J Allen Cameron
Agriculture@CTStateGrange.org

Education Committee:
Director - Nancy Weissmuller 
Education@CTStateGrange.org

Connecticut Granger:
Editor/President - Todd Gelineau
Granger@CTStateGrange.org

Executive Com. 2 - Nancy Strong 
Executive2@CTStateGrange.org

Executive Com. 3 - A. Ruel Miller 
Executive3@CTStateGrange.org

Executive Com. 4 - Don Lanoue
Executive4@CTStateGrange.org

Executive Com. 5 - Noel Miller 
Executive5@CTStateGrange.org

Note: Executive Committee Chairperson is 
Alma Graham

Public Relations Committee:

Co-Director - Terri Fassio
Information@CTStateGrange.org

Co-Director - Robert Charbonneau
PublicRelations@CTStateGrange.org

PR Committee - Frank Forrest 
PR_Forrest@CTStateGrange.org

PR Committee - Roy Harrington 
AstSteward@CTStateGrange.org

For submissions to the  
CT State Grange Website:
Submissions@CTStateGrange.org
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Other:
General Information:
Info@CTStateGrange.org

CT State Grange Mascot:
Hank The Burro
Hank The Burro@CTStateGrange.org
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Eastern Connecticut Pomona: 
info@EasternCTPomona.org

Mountain Laurel Pomona: 
info@MountainLaurelPomona.org

Nutmeg Pomona: 
info@NutmegPomona.org

Community Granges:

Beacon Valley Grange No. 103 
(Naugatuck)
BeaconValley@CTStateGrange.org

Bethlehem Grange No. 121
Bethlehem@CTStateGrange.org

Bridgewater Grange No. 153
Info@BridgewaterGrange.org
Bridgewater@CTStateGrange.org

Cannon Grange No. 152
(Wilton)
Cannon.Grange@yahoo.org 
Cannon@CTStateGrange.org

Cawasa Grange No. 34
(Canton/Collinsville)
Info@CawasaGrange.org
Cawasa@CTStateGrange.org

Cheshire Grange No. 23
Info@CheshireGrange.org
Cheshire@CTStateGrange.org

Coventry Grange No. 75
Coventry@CTStateGrange.org

Ekonk Community Grange No. 89 
(Sterling/Voluntown)
Info@EkonkGrange.org
Ekonk@CTStateGrange.org
Secretary@EkonkGrange.org
Media@EkonkGrange.org

Glastonbury Grange No. 26
info@GlastonburyGrange.org
Glastonbury@CTStateGrange.org

Granby Grange No. 5
Info@GranbyGrange.org
Granby@CTStateGrange.org

Greenfield Hill Grange No. 134
(Fairfield)
Greenfield133@gmail.com
GreenfieldHill@CTStateGrange.org

Groton Community Grange No. 213
Groton@CTStateGrange.org

Harmony Grange No. 92 
(Monroe)
Harmony@CTStateGrange.org

Hemlock Grange No. 182 
(Portland)
Hemlock@CTStateGrange.org

Higganum Grange No. 124
Higganum@CTStateGrange.org

Hillstown Grange No. 87
(East Hartford)
HillstownGrange@aol.com
Info@HIllstownGrange.org
Hillstown@CTStateGrange.org

Killingly Grange No. 112
Killingly@CTStateGrange.org

Lyme Grange No. 147
Lyme@CTStateGrange.org

Norfield Grange No. 146 
(Weston)
NorfieldGrange@gmail.com 
Norfield@CTStateGrange.org

North Stonington Community Grange 
No. 138
NorthStonington@CTStateGrange.org

Oxford Grange No. 194
Oxford@CTStateGrange.org

Pachaug Grange No. 96 
(Griswold)
Pachaug@CTStateGrange.org

Preston City Grange No. 110
PrestonCity@CTStateGrange.org

Redding Grange No. 15
Redding@CTStateGrange.org

Riverton Grange No. 169
Riverton@CTStateGrange.org

Senexet Grange No. 40 
(Woodstock)
Senexet@CTStateGrange.org

Simsbury Grange No. 197
Info@SimsburyGrange.org 
Entries@SimsburyGrange.org
Simsbury@CTStateGrange.org

Stafford Grange No. 1
Stafford@CTStateGrange.org

Stonington Grange No. 168
Stonington@CTStateGrange.org

Taghhannuck Grange No. 100 (Sharon)
Taghhannuck@CTStateGrange.org

Vernon Grange No. 52
Vernon@CTStateGrange.org

Wallingford Grange No. 33
Info@WallingfordGrange.org
Wallingford@CTStateGrange.org

Whigville Grange No. 48
(Burlington)
Whigville@CTStateGrange.org

Winchester Grange No. 74
Info@WinchesterGrange.org
President@WinchesterGrange.org
Lecturer@WinchesterGrange.org
Winchester@CTStateGrange.org

Wolcott Grange No. 173
Wolcott@CTStateGrange.org

Note: While all Granges have been given e-mail addresses, not all Granges may be actively monitoring their e-mail.  If you send an e-mail 
to a Grange and do not hear back in a timely manner, please contact the Grange through another method of communication.


